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Måndagsgolf Gävle → Måndagsgolf Gävle #2

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Andreas Lindström

1 Anna Åslin

1 Axl Röjd

1 Göran Larsson

1 Johan Lago

1 Jonas Garnäs

1 Kalle Lindborg

1 Kim Andersson

1 Kristian Ekenberg

1 Melvin Öhrn

1 Robert Jahncke

1 Roger Jansson

1 Stefan Hellman

1 Viktor Lundell

1 William Bostedt
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Måndagsgolf Gävle → Måndagsgolf Gävle #2 • 26.06.2024 21:22 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

1 Robert Jahncke 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 -2 56

1 Jonas Garnäs 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 -2 56

3 Johan Lago 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 -1 57

4 Roger Jansson 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 +4 62

5 Kristian Ekenberg 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +5 63

6 Andreas Lindström 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 +6 64

7 William Bostedt 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 +7 65

8 Kim Andersson 3 5 5 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +8 66

9 Stefan Hellman 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +12 70

9 Anna Åslin 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 +12 70

11 Viktor Lundell 4 7 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 3 5 3 +13 71

12 Göran Larsson 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 +15 73

13 Axl Röjd 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 +19 77

14 Melvin Öhrn 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 +22 80

15 Kalle Lindborg 3 4 3 3 4 8 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 +30 88
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

Avg 3.1 4.3 3.3 3.3 3.3 5 3.7 3.3 3.7 4.5 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.3 4.2 4.7 3.9 67.9

Difficulty 1 18 7 3 4 17 13 5 14 9 11 10 8 12 6 2 15 16 9.9

Birdie -1 2 2 3 1 1 5 1 2 2 3 22 8%

Par 0 9 4 8 12 6 5 7 11 9 3 5 6 9 7 6 8 6 6 127 47%

Bogey 1 4 6 3 2 5 4 6 3 3 4 8 4 5 6 7 2 8 6 86 32%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 1 1 4 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 26 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/935716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/935717

